
Classi- 

fica

N. 

pett.
Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 170 BAROZZI LIVIO ANTONELLO 45 M BRIZIO MAURO 42 M 3.01.50

2 140 VALSESIA MASSIMO 48 M MUSSI JOSEF 38 M 3.04.31

3 143 TOFFOLET STEFANO 41 M BRIZIO EMANUELA 41 F 3.08.49

4 186 UCCELLI  MAURO 46 M QUITTINO MASSIMO 45 M 3.10.03

5 142 CARETTI LUCA 40 M FANTOLI  ANDREA 34 M 3.20.39

6 165 PERONI MASSIMO 48 M VERGANI MARCO 32 M 3.20.40

7 111 MORGANTI PAOLO 50 M MAESTRONI DIEGO 35 M 3.22.28

8 175 SUMMA LUCA 41 M MAZZOLINI IGOR 38 M 3.24.33

9 122 PIAZZA CLAUDIO 54 M DELLAROLE ANDREA 41 M 3.25.45

10 187 COSTA GIANCARLO 46 M BEVOLO CLAUDIO 45 M 3.26.16

11 136 DARIOLI DARIO 40 M MORANDI  GIANNI 40 M 3.27.24

12 157 PIRALLA PIER LUIGI 53 M COLOMBO WALTER 29 M 3.27.32

13 189 BIANCHI MARCO 38 M BIGGIO PINO 35 M 3.27.55

14 176 RIGHETTI IVAN 39 M ARMELLIN ANDREA 42 M 3.28.26

15 132 MILANI  GIORGIO 38 M MAESTRONI TOMMASO 31 M 3.29.30

16 154 GASPAROTTI MAURO 44 M FADINO GIORGIO 37 M 3.30.26

17 130 GIOVANNONE MASSIMO 45 M VOLPONE  DANIELE 42 M 3.32.49

18 137 CHECCHI CORRADO 37 M ROSSI MARCO 44 M 3.33.49

19 161 FACCHINI CORRADO 33 M CISCATO DANILO 35 M 3.38.28

20 190 MELACARNE MICHELE 54 M RESINA COSIMO 45 M 3.38.52

21 139 CREMONESI ROBERTO 44 M GIACOLETTI LUIGI 40 M 3.41.44

22 182 TRATTENERO STEFANO 41 M DURANTE FABIO 36 M 3.42.06

23 193 MINOLETTI MARCO 40 M ISELLA GIANLUCA 40 M 3.43.07

24 110 ZANETTA CARLO 46 M BONELLI FABRIZIO 45 M 3.43.15

25 183 MIRA D'ERCOLE  ALESSANDRO 48 M CORRADINI FABIO 42 M 3.45.53

26 177 FRANZETTI FULVIO 42 M CARMINE VALERIO 53 M 3.46.00

27 127 SACLUSA CARLO 44 M BETTONI FABRIZIO 48 M 3.50.27

28 126 CODEGHINI ALESSIO 43 M POLLERI STEFANO 39 M 3.50.46

29 181 SGARIA GIOVANNI 44 M OPRANDI FRANCO 54 M 3.50.52

30 145 PIOLINI MARCO 44 M BELLAN PAOLO 46 M 3.52.01

31 106 FERRETTI FLAVIO 49 M QUARTESAN CHIARA 31 F 3.52.11

32 169 VINZIA DIEGO 34 M CERESOLI LUCA 31 M 3.55.48

33 133 PASSERA  ENRICO 45 M ANGRISANI  PIETRO 45 M 3.56.03

34 146 ARRIGONI PIERO 51 M MARINELLO GIANLUCA 38 M 3.58.38

35 194 BERNORIO ALEX 38 M FUSARO GIULIANO 54 M 3.58.48

36 191 ACETI GAUDENZIO 58 M FAVERO PAOLA 59 F 3.59.06

37 116 MANENTI MAURO 44 M RODELLA MARCO 41 M 3.59.58

38 131 SCALABRINI CAMILLA 45 F MARGARINI DANIELA 43 F 4.00.10

39 166 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 55 M MAESTRONI MASSIMO 46 M 4.05.40

40 185 SPRINGHETTI RICCARDO 43 M CASSANO MICHELE 42 M 4.06.10

41 159 MODIGNANI ALICE 32 F NASINI STEFANIA 42 F 4.08.04

42 199 SARASINI TIZIANO 49 M CASERIO MARCO 43 M 4.11.17

43 118 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 42 M TUBACHER DANIELE 42 M 4.15.24

44 128 DALLE CARBONARE MARCO 37 M FALDA FABIO 38 M 4.15.55

45 171 PELLEGRINI MASSIMO 51 M CARAMELLA MARCO 39 M 4.16.10

46 155 AVENA MARIA 39 F BARCELLA CRISTINA 37 F 4.17.52

47 119 PIETRINI PAOLO 47 M TURCHIARULO PASQUALE 37 M 4.21.05

48 163 MATZEU ANTONELLO 41 M PINTON DAVIDE 38 M 4.21.28

49 167 STANGLINI WALTER 58 M SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 48 M 4.21.36

50 113 ARAMI  ANTONELLA 42 F SCHINCAGLIA ROBERTO 48 M 4.21.55
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51 197 ROSSI BRUNO 63 M MANZINI CARLO 43 M 4.22.42

52 162 MERCURIALI MASSIMILIANO 45 M BONAPERSONA MICHELE 44 M 4.23.03

53 134 PROVENZI KATIA 35 F PAVESI  FRANCO 40 M 4.23.14

54 188 ORNATI CESARE 54 M FERRI ALESSANDRO 44 M 4.26.55

55 105 FADINO SIMONE 32 M TABARINI ANDREA 28 M 4.28.10

56 195 FRATTINI SILVIO 43 M CLEMENTI VALTER 46 M 4.28.24

57 198 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 34 F NALDI GIANCARLO 42 M 4.29.11

58 114 TASSELLI CRISTINA 42 F MORI MARCO 42 M 4.29.43

59 144 SOLDI FRANCO 64 M OPRANDI ANGELO 52 M 4.30.42

60 192 CONTE  ROBERTO 39 M GALBIATI ENZO 51 M 4.32.02

61 172 CASTAGNO LIVIO 41 M CASTAGNO MARIAGRAZIA 47 F 4.32.38

62 147 LI CAUSI ANTONINO 53 M BARATTO SARA 34 F 4.33.00

63 129 CURTARELLI MICHELE 43 M MAZZETTI PIERFRANCESCO 41 M 4.35.02

64 115 FORELLA  MAURIZIO 45 M GAGLIARDI GIAN MARIO 37 M 4.37.42

65 168 MARCHIONINI SILVIA 34 F CAMPION SUAREZ 47 M 4.38.22

66 152 ADAMO CARMINE 61 M GREPPI EZIO 40 M 4.39.29

67 108 CROSTA SILVANO 42 M MANTOVANI ORNELLA 49 F 4.45.32

68 173 GIACONE MICHELE 56 M AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA 49 F 4.49.35

69 117 DE MIERI ANGELO 53 M RAFFONE  PAOLO 49 M 4.49.54

70 102 TURTORA PATRIZIA 40 F ZERBINI FERRUCCIO 42 M 4.50.20

71 179 GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO 53 M BRENDOLAN ALESSANDRA 53 F 4.50.46

72 156 ARIZZOLI VALERIO 57 M PARTEGIANI STEFANO 40 M 4.51.37

72 178 BACCAN GABRIELA 39 F TIPALDI ROBERTA 53 F 4.51.37

74 160 FINETTI PIER GIORGIO 71 M BIANCO MAURO 54 M 4.52.23

75 101 BERTOLASI STEFANIA 37 F RONCARI BARBARA 36 F 4.53.46

76 121 MILANI GIULIANO 49 M CARMINATI  PIERANGELO 56 M 4.54.07

77 107 COLOMBO MASSIMO 47 M VICARIO MARCO 42 M 4.54.30

78 138 CERUTTI GIOVANNA 50 F GUIDA  DANILA 48 F 4.57.38

79 120 BORGINI MYRIAM 32 F CECCARELLI DIEGO 33 M 4.57.47

80 180 PIALORSI MARCO 41 M MARTINELLI FAUSTO 34 M 4.59.40

81 112 VINCENTI MARIO 51 M MORISETTI STEFANIA 46 F 5.04.52

82 135 GARRONI ELENA 38 F ZIGLIANI STEFANO 42 M 5.10.30

83 164 PITSCHEIDER LUCA 10 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 18 M 5.13.16

84 125 SCHIOCCHET ENRICO 56 M TESSARI  RITA 53 F 5.13.46

85 148 PAPETTI IVANO 34 M CATTANEO ERNESTINO 63 M 5.19.08

86 149 DELL'UTRI MARCELLA 37 F SOMAINI ENRICO 51 M 5.20.25

87 124 BACCHETTA PAOLA 47 F CERUTTI NIVES 45 F 5.27.50

88 151 TEMPESTA PAOLO 43 M GIUBBILEI MASSIMO 38 M 5.41.19

89 123 DE RUVO MIRELLA 52 F LAPIS STEFANIA 53 F 5.42.39

90 141 CHERCHI MARCO 43 M FERRI MARCO 42 M 6.27.26

91 196 TOMMASI LAURA 33 F FASOLI GIORGIO 48 M 6.36.55

92 104 BOTTELLI SANDRO 69 M DE GIULI ROSA 62 F 6.45.22

174 SGARIA ROBERTO 42 M TOFFOLET LORENZO 36 M Non Class.

103 CIACCI LUIGI 38 M BERTONCELLI NATASCIA 46 F Non Class.

109 GALLINA ROBERTO 44 M VAROLOTTI RAFFAELLA 44 F Non Class.

150 CAMERIERI GIUSEPPE 55 M TOTA ENZO 42 M Non Class.

153 TRETTO LIVIO 54 M BELLINGHERI STEFANO 39 M Non Class.

158 DE BIAGGI LUCA 32 M TARANTOLA SALVATORE 41 M Non Class.

184 MONTI GIOVANNI 45 M DAL GRANDE DANIELE 51 M Non Class.
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1 170 BAROZZI LIVIO ANTONELLO 45 M BRIZIO MAURO 42 M 3.01.50

2 140 VALSESIA MASSIMO 48 M MUSSI JOSEF 38 M 3.04.31

3 186 UCCELLI  MAURO 46 M QUITTINO MASSIMO 45 M 3.10.03

4 142 CARETTI LUCA 40 M FANTOLI  ANDREA 34 M 3.20.39

5 165 PERONI MASSIMO 48 M VERGANI MARCO 32 M 3.20.40

6 111 MORGANTI PAOLO 50 M MAESTRONI DIEGO 35 M 3.22.28

7 175 SUMMA LUCA 41 M MAZZOLINI IGOR 38 M 3.24.33

8 122 PIAZZA CLAUDIO 54 M DELLAROLE ANDREA 41 M 3.25.45

9 187 COSTA GIANCARLO 46 M BEVOLO CLAUDIO 45 M 3.26.16

10 136 DARIOLI DARIO 40 M MORANDI  GIANNI 40 M 3.27.24

11 157 PIRALLA PIER LUIGI 53 M COLOMBO WALTER 29 M 3.27.32

12 189 BIANCHI MARCO 38 M BIGGIO PINO 35 M 3.27.55

13 176 RIGHETTI IVAN 39 M ARMELLIN ANDREA 42 M 3.28.26

14 132 MILANI  GIORGIO 38 M MAESTRONI TOMMASO 31 M 3.29.30

15 154 GASPAROTTI MAURO 44 M FADINO GIORGIO 37 M 3.30.26

16 130 GIOVANNONE MASSIMO 45 M VOLPONE  DANIELE 42 M 3.32.49

17 137 CHECCHI CORRADO 37 M ROSSI MARCO 44 M 3.33.49

18 161 FACCHINI CORRADO 33 M CISCATO DANILO 35 M 3.38.28

19 190 MELACARNE MICHELE 54 M RESINA COSIMO 45 M 3.38.52

20 139 CREMONESI ROBERTO 44 M GIACOLETTI LUIGI 40 M 3.41.44

21 182 TRATTENERO STEFANO 41 M DURANTE FABIO 36 M 3.42.06

22 193 MINOLETTI MARCO 40 M ISELLA GIANLUCA 40 M 3.43.07

23 110 ZANETTA CARLO 46 M BONELLI FABRIZIO 45 M 3.43.15

24 183 MIRA D'ERCOLE  ALESSANDRO 48 M CORRADINI FABIO 42 M 3.45.53

25 177 FRANZETTI FULVIO 42 M CARMINE VALERIO 53 M 3.46.00

26 127 SACLUSA CARLO 44 M BETTONI FABRIZIO 48 M 3.50.27

27 126 CODEGHINI ALESSIO 43 M POLLERI STEFANO 39 M 3.50.46

28 181 SGARIA GIOVANNI 44 M OPRANDI FRANCO 54 M 3.50.52

29 145 PIOLINI MARCO 44 M BELLAN PAOLO 46 M 3.52.01

30 169 VINZIA DIEGO 34 M CERESOLI LUCA 31 M 3.55.48

31 133 PASSERA  ENRICO 45 M ANGRISANI  PIETRO 45 M 3.56.03

32 146 ARRIGONI PIERO 51 M MARINELLO GIANLUCA 38 M 3.58.38

33 194 BERNORIO ALEX 38 M FUSARO GIULIANO 54 M 3.58.48

34 116 MANENTI MAURO 44 M RODELLA MARCO 41 M 3.59.58

35 166 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 55 M MAESTRONI MASSIMO 46 M 4.05.40

36 185 SPRINGHETTI RICCARDO 43 M CASSANO MICHELE 42 M 4.06.10

37 199 SARASINI TIZIANO 49 M CASERIO MARCO 43 M 4.11.17

38 118 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 42 M TUBACHER DANIELE 42 M 4.15.24

39 128 DALLE CARBONARE MARCO 37 M FALDA FABIO 38 M 4.15.55

40 171 PELLEGRINI MASSIMO 51 M CARAMELLA MARCO 39 M 4.16.10

41 119 PIETRINI PAOLO 47 M TURCHIARULO PASQUALE 37 M 4.21.05

42 163 MATZEU ANTONELLO 41 M PINTON DAVIDE 38 M 4.21.28

43 167 STANGLINI WALTER 58 M SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 48 M 4.21.36

44 197 ROSSI BRUNO 63 M MANZINI CARLO 43 M 4.22.42

45 162 MERCURIALI MASSIMILIANO 45 M BONAPERSONA MICHELE 44 M 4.23.03

46 188 ORNATI CESARE 54 M FERRI ALESSANDRO 44 M 4.26.55

47 105 FADINO SIMONE 32 M TABARINI ANDREA 28 M 4.28.10

48 195 FRATTINI SILVIO 43 M CLEMENTI VALTER 46 M 4.28.24

49 144 SOLDI FRANCO 64 M OPRANDI ANGELO 52 M 4.30.42

50 192 CONTE  ROBERTO 39 M GALBIATI ENZO 51 M 4.32.02
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51 129 CURTARELLI MICHELE 43 M MAZZETTI PIERFRANCESCO 41 M 4.35.02

52 115 FORELLA  MAURIZIO 45 M GAGLIARDI GIAN MARIO 37 M 4.37.42

53 152 ADAMO CARMINE 61 M GREPPI EZIO 40 M 4.39.29

54 117 DE MIERI ANGELO 53 M RAFFONE  PAOLO 49 M 4.49.54

55 156 ARIZZOLI VALERIO 57 M PARTEGIANI STEFANO 40 M 4.51.37

56 160 FINETTI PIER GIORGIO 71 M BIANCO MAURO 54 M 4.52.23

57 121 MILANI GIULIANO 49 M CARMINATI  PIERANGELO 56 M 4.54.07

58 107 COLOMBO MASSIMO 47 M VICARIO MARCO 42 M 4.54.30

59 180 PIALORSI MARCO 41 M MARTINELLI FAUSTO 34 M 4.59.40

60 164 PITSCHEIDER LUCA 10 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 18 M 5.13.16

61 148 PAPETTI IVANO 34 M CATTANEO ERNESTINO 63 M 5.19.08

62 151 TEMPESTA PAOLO 43 M GIUBBILEI MASSIMO 38 M 5.41.19

63 141 CHERCHI MARCO 43 M FERRI MARCO 42 M 6.27.26
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N. 
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Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 143 TOFFOLET STEFANO 41 M BRIZIO EMANUELA 41 F 3.08.49

2 106 FERRETTI FLAVIO 49 M QUARTESAN CHIARA 31 F 3.52.11

3 191 ACETI GAUDENZIO 58 M FAVERO PAOLA 59 F 3.59.06

4 113 ARAMI  ANTONELLA 42 F SCHINCAGLIA ROBERTO 48 M 4.21.55

5 134 PROVENZI KATIA 35 F PAVESI  FRANCO 40 M 4.23.14

6 198 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 34 F NALDI GIANCARLO 42 M 4.29.11

7 114 TASSELLI CRISTINA 42 F MORI MARCO 42 M 4.29.43

8 172 CASTAGNO LIVIO 41 M CASTAGNO MARIAGRAZIA 47 F 4.32.38

9 147 LI CAUSI ANTONINO 53 M BARATTO SARA 34 F 4.33.00

10 168 MARCHIONINI SILVIA 34 F CAMPION SUAREZ 47 M 4.38.22

11 108 CROSTA SILVANO 42 M MANTOVANI ORNELLA 49 F 4.45.32

12 173 GIACONE MICHELE 56 M AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA 49 F 4.49.35

13 102 TURTORA PATRIZIA 40 F ZERBINI FERRUCCIO 42 M 4.50.20

14 179 GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO 53 M BRENDOLAN ALESSANDRA 53 F 4.50.46

15 120 BORGINI MYRIAM 32 F CECCARELLI DIEGO 33 M 4.57.47

16 112 VINCENTI MARIO 51 M MORISETTI STEFANIA 46 F 5.04.52

17 135 GARRONI ELENA 38 F ZIGLIANI STEFANO 42 M 5.10.30

18 125 SCHIOCCHET ENRICO 56 M TESSARI  RITA 53 F 5.13.46

19 149 DELL'UTRI MARCELLA 37 F SOMAINI ENRICO 51 M 5.20.25

20 196 TOMMASI LAURA 33 F FASOLI GIORGIO 48 M 6.36.55

21 104 BOTTELLI SANDRO 69 M DE GIULI ROSA 62 F 6.45.22
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fica

N. 

pett.
Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 131 SCALABRINI CAMILLA 45 F MARGARINI DANIELA 43 F 4.00.10

2 159 MODIGNANI ALICE 32 F NASINI STEFANIA 42 F 4.08.04

3 155 AVENA MARIA 39 F BARCELLA CRISTINA 37 F 4.17.52

4 178 BACCAN GABRIELA 39 F TIPALDI ROBERTA 53 F 4.51.37

5 101 BERTOLASI STEFANIA 37 F RONCARI BARBARA 36 F 4.53.46

6 138 CERUTTI GIOVANNA 50 F GUIDA  DANILA 48 F 4.57.38

7 124 BACCHETTA PAOLA 47 F CERUTTI NIVES 45 F 5.27.50

8 123 DE RUVO MIRELLA 52 F LAPIS STEFANIA 53 F 5.42.39

Categoria femminile

Categoria mista


